2026 State Divisional Championships

Team Results

Feb 18, 2026
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Women /7 HS / All Ages

1 Daniel Hand HS

3507
3510
3511
3505
3504

Ella Speerli

Kelly Kelly
Sophia Antonetti
Chloe Flickinger
Breanna Boucino

2 Valley Reg HS

3802
3808
3807
3811
3803
3804

Camille Pagliuco
Emma Reilly
Ella Richardson
Sadie Iselin

Clementine Lavezzoli

Coralina Giuliano

3 East Lyme HS

3109
3101
3110
3108
3105

Samantha Caldwell
Charlotte Bartolucci
Sylvi Otter

Natalie Berg

Karya Yigiterhan

4 Brookfield HS

3305
3301
3303
3304
3302

Winifred Melillo
Addison Cristaudo
Madison Coscina
Vanessa Ginsberg
Ella Frengs

5 St. Joseph's

3404
3405
3401
3407
3406
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Hayden Holm
Kyla Bedell
Abigail Jaumann
Naya Kamath
Lillian Guillet

Session: 3
34.500 33.600 34.475 35.850
1 1 1 1
9.000 8.550 8.950 9.000
8.525 8.150 8.750 8.900
8.525 8.525
8.450 8.200 8.800
8.700 8.250 9.150
34.025 30.550 32.550 34.700
2 2 2 2
8.925 8.800 8.800 8.850
8.400 8.150 8.950
8.375 8.000 7.850 8.700
8.325
7.100
6.650 7.750 8.200
33.750 29.100 31.650 34.600
5 4 3 3
8.500 7.700 8.500
8.450 5.800 7.500 8.650
8.400 8.600 8.700 9.150
8.400 7.000 7.950 8.300
7.500
33.825 29.900 30.525 33.300
3 3 7 5
8.600 7.600 7.475 8.250
8.450 7.400 8.250 8.800
8.450 7.600 8.200
8.325 7.550
7.350 7.200 8.050
33.375 28.450 31.350 32.000
7 5 4 7
8.550 8.700 8.175 8.700
8.350 6.650 7.850 8.050
8.300 7.725 7.650
8.175 5.700
7.400 7.600 7.600
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6 HK/HaleRay/Morgan

3603
3604
3602
3601

Skylar Harrison
Victoria Saczynski
Evie Poi

Evelyn Sorey

7 Jonathan Law HS

3214
3205
3213
3210
3202
3207
3204

Sam Matist
Camryn Pacelli
Rainey Haramis
Jordyn Fisher
Anna Uruchida
Ella Nora Nelly
Aurora Black

8 Oxford HS

3703
3704
3702
3705
3706
3701

Lilah Chagnon
Macayla Samorajczyk
Ava Bourdoulous
Madeline Logie
Samantha Lockshier
Abigail Voccola

Session: 3
Team Score I I I ' ‘ .
* 125.150 33.800 27.200 30.600 33.550
4 6 6 4
8.700 7.200 8.300 8.400
8.500 7.450 7.600 8.600
8.400 7.550 8.100 8.450
8.200 5.000 6.600 8.100
* 120.900 32.800 26.850 30.900 30.350
8 7 5 8
8.300 7.350 8.225 7.850
8.250 7.075 7.200
8.150 5.500 7.450
8.100
8.350
5.650 7.400 7.850
8.200
* 118.800 33.600 24.700 27.850 32.650
6 8 8 6
8.575 6.650 8.475 8.600
8.425 6.650 8.200
8.350 5.250 6.650
8.250 6.150 6.350 8.000
6.375
7.850
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