

2026 State Divisional Championships

Team Results

Feb 18, 2026

Page: 1
 Printed: 2/22/2026 11:14:43 AM
 Women / HS / All Ages
 Session: 3

Rank	Gym	Team	Score				
1	Daniel Hand HS	*	138.425	34.500 1	33.600 1	34.475 1	35.850 1
	3507	Ella Speerli		9.000	8.550	8.950	9.000
	3510	Kelly Kelly		8.525	8.150	8.750	8.900
	3511	Sophia Antonetti		8.525		8.525	
	3505	Chloe Flickinger		8.450	8.200		8.800
	3504	Breanna Boucino			8.700	8.250	9.150
2	Valley Reg HS	*	131.825	34.025 2	30.550 2	32.550 2	34.700 2
	3802	Camille Pagliuco		8.925	8.800	8.800	8.850
	3808	Emma Reilly		8.400		8.150	8.950
	3807	Ella Richardson		8.375	8.000	7.850	8.700
	3811	Sadie Iselin		8.325			
	3803	Clementine Lavezzoli			7.100		
	3804	Coralina Giuliano			6.650	7.750	8.200
3	East Lyme HS	*	129.100	33.750 5	29.100 4	31.650 3	34.600 3
	3109	Samantha Caldwell		8.500	7.700		8.500
	3101	Charlotte Bartolucci		8.450	5.800	7.500	8.650
	3110	Sylvi Otter		8.400	8.600	8.700	9.150
	3108	Natalie Berg		8.400	7.000	7.950	8.300
	3105	Karya Yigiterhan				7.500	
4	Brookfield HS	*	127.550	33.825 3	29.900 3	30.525 7	33.300 5
	3305	Winifred Melillo		8.600	7.600	7.475	8.250
	3301	Addison Cristaudo		8.450	7.400	8.250	8.800
	3303	Madison Coscina		8.450		7.600	8.200
	3304	Vanessa Ginsberg		8.325	7.550		
	3302	Ella Frengs			7.350	7.200	8.050
5	St. Joseph's	*	125.175	33.375 7	28.450 5	31.350 4	32.000 7
	3404	Hayden Holm		8.550	8.700	8.175	8.700
	3405	Kyla Bedell		8.350	6.650	7.850	8.050
	3401	Abigail Jaumann		8.300		7.725	7.650
	3407	Naya Kamath		8.175	5.700		
	3406	Lillian Guillet			7.400	7.600	7.600

2026 State Divisional Championships

Team Results

Feb 18, 2026

Page: 2
 Printed: 2/22/2026 11:14:43 AM
 Women / HS / All Ages
 Session: 3

Rank	Gym	Team	Score				
6	HK/HaleRay/Morgan	*	125.150	33.800 4	27.200 6	30.600 6	33.550 4
	3603	Skylar Harrison		8.700	7.200	8.300	8.400
	3604	Victoria Saczynski		8.500	7.450	7.600	8.600
	3602	Evie Poi		8.400	7.550	8.100	8.450
	3601	Evelyn Sorey		8.200	5.000	6.600	8.100
7	Jonathan Law HS	*	120.900	32.800 8	26.850 7	30.900 5	30.350 8
	3214	Sam Matist		8.300	7.350	8.225	7.850
	3205	Camryn Pacelli		8.250		7.075	7.200
	3213	Rainey Haramis		8.150	5.500		7.450
	3210	Jordyn Fisher		8.100			
	3202	Anna Uruchida			8.350		
	3207	Ella Nora Nelly			5.650	7.400	7.850
	3204	Aurora Black				8.200	
8	Oxford HS	*	118.800	33.600 6	24.700 8	27.850 8	32.650 6
	3703	Lilah Chagnon		8.575	6.650	8.475	8.600
	3704	Macayla Samorajczyk		8.425	6.650		8.200
	3702	Ava Bourdoulous		8.350	5.250	6.650	
	3705	Madeline Logie		8.250	6.150	6.350	8.000
	3706	Samantha Lockshier				6.375	
	3701	Abigail Voccola					7.850